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Safety

School Belonging

School Climate

Perceptions of the overall social and learning climate of the school.

School Engagement

How attentive and invested students are in school.

Value of School

1,600 responses

72%

v7

since last survey

92%

a1

since last survey

88%

v3

since last survey

85%

v1

since last survey

99%

0

since last survey
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Safety

Your average Change

72% v 7

1,600 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

Q.1: How likely is it that someone from your school will
bully you online?

Not at all likely 46% || I 742

Slightly likely 26% an
Somewhat likely 13% 206
Quite likely 9% 144

Extremely likley 6% I94

+ 7 from last survey Favorable: 72%
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School Belonging

Your average Change

92% a1

1,600 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

Q.1: How connected do you feel to the adults at your Q.2: Overall, how much do you feel like you belong at
school? your school?
Extremely connected 4% I 63 Completely belong 17% - 276
Quite connected 20% 317 Belong quite a bit 37% 592
Somewhat connected 37% 591 Belong somewhat 28% 449
Slightly connected 27% 437 Belong a little bit  13% 205
Not at all connected 12% . 185 Do not belong atall 5% I 72
26 from last survey Favorable: 889% 2 10 from last survey Favorable: 959,
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School Climate

Change

v3

since last survey

Your average

88%

1,600 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: How positive or negative is the energy of the
school?

Very positive 8% .132

Somewhat positive 19% 302
Slightly positive 20% 325
Neither negative nor 26% a1
positive
Slightly negative 14% 222
Somewhat negative 8% 134

Very negative 4% I60

~ 4 from last survey Favorable: 88%

Q.3: How fair or unfair are the rules for the students at
this school?

Very fair 13% [ 213

Somewhat fair 24% 376
Slightly fair 15% 239
Neither unfair nor fair 20% 324
Slightly unfair 15% 242
Somewhat unfair 7% 116

Very unfair 5% I85

v 3 from last survey Favorable: 87%
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Q.2: How pleasant or unpleasant is the physical space
at your school?

Very pleasant  11% .173

Somewhat pleasant 20% 315
Slightly pleasant 17% 269
Neither pleasant nor 30% 478
unpleasant
Slightly unpleasant 13% 210
Somewhat unpleasant 5% 86

Very unpleasant 4% I60

+ 1 from last survey Favorable: 919%

Q.4: At your school, how much does the behavior of
other students hurt or help your learning?

Helps my learninga 4% I 70
tremendous amount

Helps my learning  11% 171
some
Helps my learninga 1% 178
little bit
Neither helps nor hurts 44% 706
my learning
Hurts my learninga 18% 294
little bit
Hurts my learning 8% 19
some

Hurts my learninga 4% I 57
tremendous amount

v 4 from last survey Favorable: 89%,
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Q.5: How often do your teachers seem excited to be
teaching your classes?

Almost always 21% - 335
Frequently 38% 607
Sometimes 27% 431

Once in a while 10% 160

Almost never 4% I 62

v 2 from last survey Favorable: 86%
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School Engagement

Your average Change

85% v1

1,600 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

W4
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Q.1: How excited are you about going to your classes?

Extremely excited 3% |43

Quite excited 15% 236
Somewhat excited 37% 599
Slightly excited 28% 443

Not at all excited 17% -278

v 2 from last survey Favorable: 83%

Q.3: How often do you get so focused on activities in
your classes that you lose track of time?

Almost always 6% I88

Frequently 19% 301
Sometimes 36% 571
Once in a while 26% 416

Almost never 14% -220

+ 1 from last survey Favorable: 86%

Q.5: Overall, how interested are you in your classes?

Extremely interested 5% I83

Quite interested 30% 474
Somewhat interested 36% 578
Slightly interested 22% 355

Not at all interested 7% [ 103

a 1 from last survey Favorable: 949
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Q.2: In your classes, how eager are you to participate?

Extremely eager 5% I83

Quite eager 21% 339
Somewhat eager 37% 590
Slightly eager 23% 368

Not at all eager 13% - 212

1 from last survey Favorable: 87%

Q.4: When you are not in school, how often do you
talk about ideas from your classes?

Almost always 3% |50

Frequently 13% 209
Sometimes  31% 494
Once in a while 28% 441

Aimost never 25% [ 397

+ 2 from last survey Favorable: 759%
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Value of School

Your average Change

99% O

1,600 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

Q.1: How important is it to you to do well in your

classes?

Extremely important 51% _ 817
Quite important 34% 546

Somewhat important  10% 157

Slightly important 4% 58
Not at all important 1% | 19

a 2 from last survey Favorable: 999,
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